
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2023 - 2024

Dr. Tony Michael Faculty 5031 tmichael@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Curtis Armstrong Faculty 5022 carmstrong@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. William Brookshear Faculty 5014 wbrookshear@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Steve Sharp Faculty 5176 ssharp@tntech.edu 2026
Ms. Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Paulina Bounds Faculty 5053 pbounds@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Matt Langford Faculty 5001 mlangford@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. James Baier Faculty 5034 jbaier@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Bevin Butler Faculty 5085 kbbutler@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Claire Myers Student cmmyers42@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Mary Clemons Student maclemons42@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Mattea Trusty Student mgtrusty42@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Michele Niec Student mlniec42@tntech.edu 2024


